KARTA KATALOGOWA

Dane podstawowe:

Nazwa:

Sposdb montazu:
Producent:

Nr katalogowy:
Kolor:

Cechy produktu:

Napiecie znamionowe

Czestotliwos¢ znamionowa

Moc znamionowa
Ekwiwalent zaréwki
Barwa $wiatta
Gwint

Strumien $wietlny
Kat $wiecenia

Czas pracy

Klasa energetyczna
Wspdtczynnik CRI
Temperatura pracy
Klasa szczelnosci
Materiat

Wymiary

Zaréwka LED 5 W
E14

Panasonic
LDCCHO5WG1E4

Biaty

230V

50 Hz

5w

40 W
Neutralna 4000 K
E14

455 Im
200°

15000 h
A+

80+

-20 - 40 °C
IP20

Plastik
100x37 mm
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